l
MXE

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.
AITHERAS AVIATION GR(
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-¢
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERISTAR JET CHARTE
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BERRY AVIATION, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR ELITE BUSINE
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DESERT JET

DHL NETWORK OPERATI
DUMON

EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE AVIATION
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
HERAFLIGHT
HOP_A_JET WORLDWIDE
IFL

INTERNATIONAL JET AVI
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JET SELECT

JETSUITE AIR
KALITTA-CARGO

KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE
LJ AVIATION, INC.

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o O O o O

3,138
27121

O O 0O 0 OO0 O oo

w
[$)]
N
N
=

O O 0000000000 o

-
N
w
o<
©

O O 0O 0000000 oo O

DEP

o O O o o

2,898
27,998

O O O O OO oo o

37,193

O O O OO0 O0OO0OO0oO oo oo

12,706

O O O OO 00O OO o o o

TOTAL

o O o oo

6,036
55,119
0

O OO0 0o Oo0o oo

72,434

OO0 00000000 OoO oo

N
[$]
o
©
o

OO 00000000 OoO oo

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - May 2021

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 28
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
1.65% 31

15.02% 457
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 5
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 34
0.00% 138
0.00% 0

19.74% 418
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 41
0.00% 1
0.00% 3
0.00% 1
0.00% 13
0.00% 86
0.00% 2
0.00% 59
0.00% 6
0.00% 94
0.00% 16
6.84% 97
0.00% 6
0.00% 7
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 5
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 18
0.00% 1
0.00% 2

INT'L

O O O O OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0O0DO0DO0ODO0OO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOO0OOOoOOOoOOo

OLTS

O O O OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0O0ODO0DO0ODO0OO0O0DO0ODO0ODO0O0D0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0OOO0OO0ODO0OOO0OOO0OOOoOOo

ISCREENED
0

o O oo

3,138
27,121

O O O O OO o o o

w
o
N
iy
iy

f

O O O OO0 00000 oo oo

-
N
w
©
©

s

O O O O OO0 00O oo o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
18,700 0.01%
665,023 0.25%
19,500 0.01%
15,200 0.01%
3,298,483 1.22%
32,689,790 12.14%
54,640 0.02%
12,750 0.00%
51,588 0.02%
170,715 0.06%
6,500 0.00%
112,750 0.04%
238,816 0.09%
1,173,000 0.44%
0 0.00%
45,977,357 17.07%
161,400 0.06%
12,750 0.00%
4,961,000 1.84%
34,500 0.01%
98,100 0.04%
38,000 0.01%
409,250 0.15%
27,079,000 10.05%
38,400 0.01%
1,172,902 0.44%
154,764 0.06%
1,180,600 0.44%
412,704 0.15%
14,254,640 5.29%
114,000 0.04%
125,500 0.05%
39,000 0.01%
38,000 0.01%
27,734 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
291,300 0.11%
25,500 0.01%
38,000 0.01%
0 0.00%
303,340 0.11%
14,000 0.01%
60,850 0.02%

ENP

o O O O o

4,542

©
©
=
N

O O OO Oo0OOoO o oo

©
o
N
N
=

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoO o

MAIL
DEP

o O O oo

£
N
(o)
S

O OO0 000 0o oo

40,629

O OO 0000000000000 O0O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

TOTAL

o O O oo

oo
oo
N
[}

9,944

O OO0 000 o oo

-
w
o
oo
a
o

O OO 0O 0000000000000 O0OO00O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O o oo

361
3,440

O O O O o oo

172,020

6,665

0

0

262,746

0

0

0

0
3,863,788

O O O O OO OO o o o

670

o

FREIGHT
DEP

o O o oo

2,040
2,437

O OO OO0 oo

128,379
0
18,536
0

0
393,543
0

0

0

0
4,551,700

[=lNelNelNellelNellellellelNelleliellelle]

TOTAL

o O o oo

2,401
5,877

O O O OO oo

300,399
0
25,201
0

0
656,289
0

0

0

0
8,415,488

O O O O OO0 OO o o o

670



l
MXE

M I L W A U K EE

OPERATOR

MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI
PRIESTER AVIATION, LL(
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
STA JETS

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B:
TALON AIR, INC.

THRIVE AVIATION
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER
ULTRAAIR, LLC.

UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
VISTAJET LIMITED
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O 0O 0O 000000 oo

DEP

O O O O OO0 oo o o

TOTAL

OO 0000000 oo

177,148
0

329
450

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - May 2021

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 61
0.00% 3
0.00% 12
0.00% 2
0.00% 6

48.28% 757
0.00% 1
0.09% 2
0.12% 5
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
8.25% 329
0.00% 21
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 8

100.00% 2,820

INT'L

O O O OO 0O 0O0O0O0O0OO000O0O0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOo o

OLTS

n
3
O OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo

N
©
©
[}

ISCREENED

o

O OO OO0 oo oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
38,400 0.01%
31,800 0.01%
14,000 0.01%
42,000 0.02%
66,000 0.02%
15,700 0.01%
533,600 0.20%
55,534 0.02%
289,850 0.11%
29,300 0.01%
391,500 0.15%
100,965,600 37.49%
66,000 0.02%
292,600 0.11%
676,300 0.25%
108,800 0.04%
25,500 0.01%
40,786 0.02%
19,200 0.01%
19,319,319 717%
10,321,500 3.83%
78,600 0.03%
2,080 0.00%
262,200 0.10%
269,315,215 | 100.00%

ENP

O O O O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOo

104,707

MAIL
DEP

WO OOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO00O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

44,91

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

149,620

ENP

o O O O oo

59,460

1,825,255
0
0
0
6,346,785

FREIGHT
DEP

O O oo oo

47,383

2,150,985
0
0
0

7,452,787

137,111
0

o O O O O o o

3,976,240
0

0

0
13,799,572



