

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - May 2021

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	28	0	0	0	665,023	0.25%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR TRANSPORT, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AITHERAS AVIATION GRO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES NON-S	3,138	2,898	6,036	1.65%	31	0	0	3,138	3,298,483	1.22%	4,542	4,284	8,826	361	2,040	2,401	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	27,121	27,998	55,119	15.02%	457	0	0	27,121	32,689,790	12.14%	9,944	0	9,944	3,440	2,437	5,877	
AMERISTAR JET CHARTE	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	54,640	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BERRY AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	51,588	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	170,715	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CENTRAL AIR SOUTHWE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	6,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	112,750	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CREAM CITY	0	0	0	0.00%	34	0	0	0	238,816	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	138	0	0	0	1,173,000	0.44%	0	0	0	172,020	128,379	300,399	
DELTA AIR ELITE BUSINE	05.044	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	35,241	37,193	72,434	19.74%	418	0	0	35,241	45,977,357	17.07%	90,221	40,629	130,850	6,665	18,536	25,201	
DELTA PRIVATE JETS DESERT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	161,400	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	12,750	0.00%	0	0	0	0	ů		
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	41	0	0	0	4,961,000	1.84%	0	0	0	262,746	393,543	656,289	
DUMON EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1 3	0	0	0	34,500 98.100	0.01% 0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE AVIATION EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	409.250	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	86	0	0	0	27,079,000	10.05%	0	0	0	3,863,788	4,551,700	8,415,488	
FLIGHTSTAR CORPORAT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38.400	0.01%	0	0	0	0,000,700	4,331,700	0,413,466	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	59	0	0	0	1,172,902	0.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	154,764	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	94	0	0	0	1,180,600	0.44%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	412,704	0.15%	0	0	0	99,482	73,571	173,053	
FRONTIER AIRLINES. INC	12.389	12.706	25.095	6.84%	97	0	0	12.389	14.254.640	5.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	114,000	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	125,500	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
HERAFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	39,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
HOP A JET WORLDWIDE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
IFL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,734	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	5	0	0	0	291,300	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET SELECT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	38,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETSUITE AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	303,340	0.11%	0	0	0	670	0	670	
KOLOB CANYONS AIR SE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	60,850	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - May 2021

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT		MAIL			FREIGHT		
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
MIDWEST AVIATION DIVI	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	38,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PAK WEST AIRLINES, INC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PHOENIX AIRLINE SERVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	42,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIESTER AVIATION, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	61	0	0	0	533,600	0.20%	0	0	0	59,460	47,383	106,843
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	55,534	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	12	0	0	0	289,850	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	29,300	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	391,500	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C	85,348	91,800	177,148	48.28%	757	0	2,996	83,291	100,965,600	37.49%	0	0	0	52,898	84,213	137,111
STA JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	66,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	165	164	329	0.09%	2	0	0	165	292,600	0.11%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC (POST-B/	153	297	450	0.12%	5	0	0	153	676,300	0.25%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	108,800	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0
THRIVE AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	25,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ULTIMATE JET CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	40,786	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ULTRA AIR, LLC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	15,042	15,241	30,283	8.25%	329	0	0	15,042	19,319,319	7.17%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	21	0	0	0	10,321,500	3.83%	0	0	0	1,825,255	2,150,985	3,976,240
VISTAJET LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	78,600	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
WESTERN MICHIGAN UN	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	2,080	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	262,200	0.10%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	178,597	188,297	366,894	100.00%	2,820	0	2,996	176,540	269,315,215	100.00%	104,707	44,913	149,620	6,346,785	7,452,787	13,799,572